CASE NO. 18-1205-GA-AIR

OTHER RATE BASE ITEMS SUMMARY
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Data:  ___  Actual  "X" Estimated SCHEDULE B-6.1
Type of Filing:  "X"  Original __Updated__Revised PAGE 1 OF 1
WORK PAPER REFERENCE NO(S).:  NONE WITNESS RESPONSIBLE: N. Clement

Line Account Total Company Allocation Jurisdictional
No. No. Account Title Adjustment % Adjustment

None

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
CASE NO. 18-1205-GA-AIR

ADJUSTMENTS TO OTHER RATE BASE ITEMS
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Data:  ___  Actual  "X" Estimated SCHEDULE B-6.2
Type of Filing:  "X"  Original __Updated__Revised PAGE 1 OF 1
WORK PAPER REFERENCE NO(S).: NONE WITNESS RESPONSIBLE: N. Clement

Line Acct Total Allocation Allocated Adjusted
No. No. Account Title Company % Total Adjustments Jurisdiction

None

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
CASE NO. 18-1205-GA-AIR

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION BY ACCOUNTS AND SUBACCOUNTS
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Data:  3 Months Actual & 9 Months Estimated SCHEDULE C-1
Type of Filing: "X" Original __Updated __Revised PAGE 1 OF 1
WORK PAPER REFERENCE NO(S).:  Schedule C-2 WITNESS RESPONSIBLE: N. Clement

Adjusted Proforma
Line Revenue Proposed Revenue
No. Description & Expenses Increase & Expenses

1 Operating Revenues $17,949,119 $3,365,439 $21,314,558

2 Operating Expenses:

3 Operations & Maintenance 16,850,783 0 16,850,783

4 Depreciation 1,177,545 0 1,177,545

5 Taxes-Other 891,113 165,007 1,056,120

6 Operating Expenses Before Income Taxes 18,919,441 165,007 19,084,449

7 Income Taxes (321,143) 672,091 350,948

8 Total Operating Expenses 18,598,299 837,098 19,435,397
9 Net Operating Income (Loss) ($649,180) $2,528,341 $1,879,161

10 Rate Base $25,877,578 $25,877,578

11 Rate of Return -2.51% 7.26%

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
CASE NO. 18-1205-GA-AIR

JURISDICTIONAL PROFORMA INCOME STATEMENT
FOR THE TWELVE MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Data:  3 Months Actual & 9 Months Estimated SCHEDULE C-2
Type of Filing: "X" Original __Updated __Revised PAGE 1 OF 1
WORK PAPER REFERENCE NO(S).:  Schedule C-2.1 WITNESS RESPONSIBLE: N. Clement

Unadjusted Adjusted
Line Revenue Revenue
No. Description & Expenses Adjustments & Expenses

1 OPERATING REVENUES

2 Base Revenues $19,910,880 ($1,961,761) $17,949,119

3 Total Operating Revenues 19,910,880 (1,961,761) 17,949,119

4

5 OPERATING EXPENSES

6 Purchased Gas 11,481,648 (578,076) 10,903,572

7 Other Operation and Maintenance 6,287,283 (340,072) 5,947,211

8 Total Operation and Maintenance 17,768,931 (918,148) 16,850,783

9

10 Depreciation 987,201 190,344 1,177,545

11 Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 1,624,953 ($733,840) 891,113

12 Income Taxes (216,118) (105,025) (321,143)

13 Total Operating Expenses 20,164,967 (1,566,668) 18,598,299

14
15 Net Operating Income (Loss) ($254,087) ($395,093) ($649,180)

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
CASE NO. 18-1205-GA-AIR

ADJUSTED TEST YEAR OPERATING INCOME
FOR THE TWELVE MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Data:  3 Months Actual & 9 Months Estimated SCHEDULE C-2.1
Type of Filing: "X" Original __Updated __Revised PAGE 1 OF 2
WORK PAPER REFERENCE NO(S).: WPC-2.1 WITNESS RESPONSIBLE: N. Clement

Unadjusted Unadjusted Allocation Code/
Line Account Total Utility Allocation % Jurisdiction Description
No. No. Account Title (1) (2) (3) (4)
1 OPERATING REVENUES
2 400 Sales - General $19,910,880 100% $19,910,880 100% Jurisdictional
3 Total Operating Revenues 19,910,880 19,910,880